
Allentown School District

School Name CS Coordinator Name Email Address Lead Partner

Brigadier General Anna Mae 
Hays Elementary School

Denasia Mosteller mostellerd@allentownsd.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Central Elementary School Deja Wilson wilsond@ciseasternpa.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Francis D. Raub Middle School Olga Jaeger jaegero@allentownsd.org St. Luke's University Health Network

Harrison-Morton Middle School Efuru/Phebe Eugene eugenee@ciseasternpa.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Luis A. Ramos Elementary Jamie Chase jamiec@unitedwayglv.org United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley

Mosser Elementary Kara Williams williamsk@allentownsd.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Roosevelt Elementary School Yasainee Veramendi Burton burtony@ciseasternpa.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Sheridan Elementary School Nancy Ruiz ruizn@allentownsd.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

South Mountain Middle School Natalie Miller millern@ciseasternpa.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Trexler Middle School Renee O’Neil onielr@allentownsd.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Union Terrace Elementary School - - Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Washington Elementary School Jeffrey Espinola espinolaj@ciseasternpa.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Bethlehem Area School District

Broughal Middle School Anais Martinez amartinez@basdschools.org Lehigh University

Donegan Elementary School Rosa Carides-Hof rcarideshof@basdschools.org Lehigh University

Fountain Hill Elementary School Jonathan Vargas jdvargas@basdschools.org Lehigh University

Lincoln Elementary School Gena Holmes gholmes@basdschools.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Marvine Elementary School Luis Vasquez lvasquez@basdschools.org St. Luke's University Health Network

Northeast Middle School Eliza Sukanick esukanick@basdschools.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Thomas Jefferson Elementary School Martha Larkin mlarkin@basdschools.org Moravian University

William Penn Elementary School Amanda Madea amadea@basdschools.org Moravian University

Easton Area School District

Ada B. Cheston Elementary School Stacee Banko bankos@eastonsd.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Paxinosa Elementary School Jeanine Stanilious staniliousj@eastonsd.org Communities In Schools of Eastern Pennsylvania

Panther Valley School District

Panther Valley Elementary School Nicole Pollinger pollingern@panthervalley.org St. Luke’s University Health Network

Bangor Area School District

Bangor Area High School Alexandra Ludman ludmanal@bangorsd.org Northampton Community College

COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley


